Energy Saving First Mutual Value Shared
DENAIR Perfect Global 4S Sales Service Network
G
M
L
H
J
K

heat treatment, the air compressors have
long service life.
Professional valve and flow channel
des ign,and matched patent intake
silencer,makes the lowest noise.
Efficient cooling system and power
system and imported key parts, reliable
control components, produced the high
performance and high reliability of the
piston type air compressor.
Specification Air delivery Working pressure Motor power
Revolution
number
Air tank Overall dimension Weight
Model m3/min Mpa HP KW r/min L L×W×H (mm) Kg
DT-0.75/0.8 0.75 0.7 7.5 5.5 850 250 1810×635×1370 320
DT-0.6/1.4 0.6 1.25 7.5 5.5 710 250 1810×635×1370 320
DT-1.05/0.8 1.05 0.7 10 7.5 850 312 1810×635×1370 380
DT-0.8/1.4 0.8 1.25 10 7.5 940 312 1810×635×1370 380
DT-1.55/0.8 1.55 0.7 15 11 950 312 1870×690×1410 548
DT-1.15/1.4 1.15 1.25 15 11 850 330 1870×690×1410 548
DT-2.15/0.8 2.15 0.7 20 15 900 500 1950×740×1520 681
DT-1.65/1.4 1.65 1.25 20 15 800 500 1950×720×1520 681
DT-3.2/0.7 3.2 0.7 25 18.5 850 500 2150×830×1590 700
Technical Parameters
05 www.denairgroup.net
Low cost and consumption,saving oil and power,labor
and saving cost of more than 5000RMB per year for

speed、high efficiency、 Long
service life
Technical Parameters
Specification Motor power
Cylinder
diameter×No.
Stroke Speed Air delivery
Rated
pressure
Highest Working
pressure
Gas tank
Volume
Overall dimension Weight
Model HP KW PCS×mm mm r/min m3/min MPa Mpa m3 L×W×H (mm) kg
DW-0.4/7 4 3 70×3 55 860 0.4 0.7 0.8 0.175 1470×470×980 215
DW-0.3/12.5 4 3 70×2 55×1 55 1050 0.3 1.25 1.40 0.175 1470×470×980 215
DW-0.5/7 5.5 4 70×3 55 850 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.175 1470×470×980 225
DW-0.45/12.5 5.5 4 70×2 55×1 55 1050 0.4 1.25 1.4 0.175 1470×470×980 225
DW-0.65/12.5 7.5 5.5 100×2 80×1 72 780 0.65 1.25 1.4 0.25 1800×700×1460 295
DW-1.0/7 10 7.5 100×3 72 860 1.0 0.7 0.8 0.312 1800×700×1460 335
DW-0.75/12.5 10 7.5 100×2 80×1 72 860 0.75 1.25 1.4 0.312 1800×700×1460 335
DW-1.5/7 15 11 125×2 110×1 80 800 1.5 0.7 0.8 0.312 1800×780×1500 480
DW-1.28/12.5 15 11 125×2 100×1 80 800 1.28 1.25 1.4 0.312 1800×780×1500 480
DW-2.0/7 20 15 125×2 110×1 110 800 2.0 0.7 0.8 0.50 1910×800×1650 620
DW-1.8/10 20 15 125×2 100×1 110 800 1.8 1.0 1.15 0.50 1910×800×1650 620
DW-1.6/12.5 20 15 125×2 100×1 110 800 1.6 1.25 1.4 0.50 1910×800×1650 620
DW-3.0/7 25 18.5 125×3 110 800 3.0 0.7 0.8 0.50 1910×800×1650 650
Product Features
1、Got 100% clean compressed air;
2、Adopting the latest many

machinery.
Title Mode Air delivery
(m3/min)
Max.working pressure
(MPa)
Moter power
(KW)
Overall Dimension
(mm)
High Pressure /
Booster Series Air
Compressor
2 Stage
compression
DG0.8/30 0.8 3.0 9 1080×620×800
DG1.25/30 1.25 3.0 15 1800×650×1450
DG1.5/30 1.5 3.0 15 1500×850×1050
DG3/17 3.0 1.7 30 1750×1050×1250
DG6/17 6.0 1.7 45 1850×1050×1250
3 Stage
compression
DG2.2/40 2.2 4.0 22 1780×1050×1340
DG2.2/30 2.2 3.0 22 1780×1050×1340
DG3.3/30 3.3 3.0 30 1780×1050×1340
DG3/40 3.0 4.0 30 1650×1250×1250
DG0.8/100 0.8 10.0 15 1300×850×1350
DG1/70  1.0 7.0 15 1300×850×1350
DG1/40 1.0 4.0 15 1300×850×1350
4 Stage
compression
DG1/150  1.0 15.0 22 1650×1450×1140
DG1/200 1.0 20.0 22 1650×1450×1140
DG1/300 1.0 30.0 22 1650×1450×1140
DG1/400 1.0 40.0 22 1650×1450×1140
DG2.0/80  2.0 8.0 30 1780×1450×1140
DG2.2/150 2.2 15.0 30 1780×1450×1340
DG2/300 2 30.0 37 1780×1450×1340
DG3/80 3.0 8.0 30 1780×1450×1140
DG3/200 3.0 20.0 45 1780×1450×1340
5 Stage
compression
DG2/450 2.0 45.0 37 1780×1450×1340
DG3/300 3.0 30.0 45 1780×1450×1340
DG3/450 3.0 45.0 55 1780×1450×1340
Notes: Please contact Denair Sales Engineers for tailored models with required air flow and working pressure.
Product Features
Technical Parameters
09 www.denairgroup.net
Model
Air Delivery
(m³/min)
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Power
(KW)
Level Lubrication way Cooling method
Dimension
L×W×H(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DGW-6/40 6 4.0 75 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 2500×2400×1850 5500
DGW-8/40 8 4.0 90 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 2800×2400×1850 5500
DGW-10/40 10 4.0 110 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 2800×2600×1850 6000
DGW-12/40 12 4.0 132 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 2800×2600×1850 6000
DGW-15/40 15 4.0 160 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 3800×2500×1850 6500
DGW-18/40 18 4.0 185 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 5300×2500×1850 8300
DGW-22/40 22 4.0 220 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 5300×2500×1850 8300
DGW-24/40 24 4.0 250 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 5600×2500×1850 9200
DGW-30/40 30 4.0 350 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 5600×2500×1850 9200
DGW-32/40 32 4.0 350 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 6200×2500×1850 9800
DGW-40/40 40 4.0 400 Three Oil-free Water-cooled 6200×2500×1850 9800
1、Energy Saving and
Environmental protecting,
Water-less and Oil-free

Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Cooling method
Shaft
power
（KW）
Rotate
speed
（rpm）
Dimension
L×W×H(mm)
Weight
（kg）
Remark
DZ-3.5/8-30 3.5 0.8 3.0 Air/Water 15 560 1780×1050×1250 800
Need to
reprovision
screw air
compressor
can be
combined
skid-
mounted
DZ-5/8-30 5 0.8 3.0 Air/Water 22 560 1780×1050×1250 800
DZ-6/8-30 6 0.8 3.0 Air/Water 30 560 1780×1050×1340 850
DZ-4/10-40 4.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 45 560 1600×1500×1400 1000
DZ-5/10-40 5.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 55 600 1600×1500×1400 1100
DZ-6/10-40 6.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 63 740 1600×1500×1400 1200
DZ-8/10-40 8.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 90 420 1780×1050×1450 1200
DZ-10/10-40 10.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 110 520 1780×1050×1450 1400
DZ-12/10-40 12.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 132 520 1780×1050×1450 1400
DZ-16/10-40 16.0 1.0 4.0 Air/Water 165 520 1780×1050×1450 1600
DAZ-10/10-40 10.0 4.0 Air/Water 110 520 3600×1600×2300 5000
Screw,
piston
all- in- one
machine
DAZ-16/10-40 16.0 4.0 Air/Water 165 520 3700×1600×2300 6500
DAZ-20/10-40 20.0 4.0 Air/Water 205 520 3900×2000×2500 7000
DAZ-8/10-250 8.0 25.0 Air/Water 150 520 5300×2300×2500 8000
DAZ-10/10-250 10.0 25.0 Air/Water 180 520 5300×2300×2500 8500
DAZ-12/10-150 12.0 15.0 Air/Water 295 520 5500×2500×2500 9500
DAZ-20/10-40 40.0 10.0 Water 560 520 7000×2500×2400 16000
DENAIR High pressure piston booster
Energy Saving First Mutual Value Shared
DENAIR Perfect Global 4S Sales Service Network